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  First sampling       Supplier change 
         (      with signature of AV) 

  Follow up sampling       Product change 

  Other samples ..................................................... 
 
 

Supplier (by the supplier complete filled in) 

H. Stoll AG & Co.KG Postfach 25 44 D-72715 Reutlingen 

 
 

Company 
 

...................................................................................................... 

...................................................................................................... 

.....................     ............................................................................ 

 

Article code:   Release no./date: 

 

Name: 

 

Quantity: 

 

Confirmation:  

Parts have been produced with serially production facilities and 
measuring devices under conditions of serial production. 
 

Signature / 
department:................................................................................. 

Date: .................................................................................... 

Telefon/Fax:............................................................................. 

 
 

 
 
Company 
H. Stoll AG & Co.KG 
Wareneingang 
Friedrich-Wilhelm-Raiffeisenstraße 26 
D-72770 Reutlingen 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Recipient: H. Stoll AG & Co.KG 
Ident-no.:          Release no./date: 

 

Name: 

 

Decision Stoll: 
 

Clear with conditions Rejected, new samples 
required 

Clear 
  Samples usable with 

reworking  

Measurements      

Function      

Material      

      

General decision        (only one check) 

 

The following conditions must be resampled:  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

if so: exception of inspection no.: ................................... 
 

 

Date/name: 
 

 
 
If so. AV date/name: 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Inspection results  ( measuring results )                      ( in case of multiple characteristics, use format EMPB page 2)         

No. Characteristics / Specified value / Tolerance / Unit    Actual value supplier    Act. value Stoll    Deviat.    

 

  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Pass-through order of the F.S.I.R. 

1.   Supplier / complete filled FSIR 
2.   Cross - checking QM / QC STOLL  
3.   Decision Engineering / QM 
4.   Archiving in the system by QM 
5.   FSIR to the supplier by Purchasing 
 



Inspection results / Measuring results   Page .......... of .......... 
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Supplier Stoll AG & Co.KG 

Article code Ident-Nr. 

Name Name 

 Measure insp.  Functional inspection  Visual inspection 

Note  

 
No. 

Characteristics / Specified value / 
Tolerance / Unit / (inspection method) 

 
Actual value supplier 

 
Actual value Stoll R

e
-

je
c
t.

  
Deviation 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

0      

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

0      

Comments supplier: 

 

 

Comments Stoll: 

 

 

Results supplier Results Stoll 

  
Date   Signature Date   Signature 

 


